:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9881186

Sep 03, 2024 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 308,787 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 963852 - 0.019027604 ETH®
46.90 USD

2 963853 - 0.065108054 ETH®
160.49 USD

3 963854 - 0.019044701 ETH&®
46.94 USD

4 963855 - 0.019046311 ETH®
46.94 USD

S 963856 - 0.019029979 ETH®
46.90 USD

6 963857 - 0.019108171 ETH®
47.10 USD

7 963858 - 0.019073500 ETH®
47.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9881186
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/308787
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963852
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963853
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963854
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963855
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963856
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963857
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963858

B
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=

Validator Id

963859

963860

963861

963862

963863

963864

963865

963866

963867

Validator Id

869508

Amount

- 0.019086392
47.04 USD

- 0.019034881
46.92 USD

- 0.065067363
160.39 USD

- 0.019071196
47.01 USD

- 0.019071668
47.01 USD

- 0.019048736
46.95 USD

- 0.019033773
46.91 USD

- 0.019027019
46.90 USD

- 0.019056314
46.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046045978
113.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963859
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963860
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963861
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963862
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963863
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963864
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963865
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963866
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/963867
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/869508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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